OFFICE OF THE HEAD

P.G. DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY
UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE ‘A+’

Batch: 2020

S. Name of

No. Student

1 Mansha
Manzoor

2 Yaqoot Sajad

3 Takhleeg- i-
bari

4 Iftisaam
Amin

5 Zakia Nazir

6 Ishrat
Manzoor

7 Agsa Ather

8 Bisma

9 Rabia Gulzar

Details of Internships

Roll No.

20079118003

20079118010

20079118011

20079118013

20079118015

20079118014

20079118018

20079118020

20079118021

Topic

Boderline
Personality
Disorder

MDD

Bipolar
Affective
Disorder

Bipolar
Disorder

Psychosis

Bipolar
Disorder

Substance use
Disorder
(Cannabis)

Intrusive
thought
Disorder

Suicidal
Tendencies

Institute offering Internship

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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Iftah Majeed

Aiman Jan

Shagufta
Amir

Rashid Khan

Asiya Rashid

Rabia
Manzoor

Arbeena
Igbal

Hafsa Aziz

Zaraq Shafiq

Vaneeza

Rafiq

Hafsa Nazir

20079118022

20079118025

20079118026

20079118029

20079118030

20079118031

20079118033

20079118034

20079118038

20079118039

20079118042

Suicidal
Tendencies

Substance use
Disorder

Suicidal
Tendencies

Boderline
Personality
Disorder

Substance Use
Disorder

Depressive
Symtpoms

Substance Use
Disorder

Drug
DeAddiction

Boderline
Personality
Disorder

Substance use
Disorder

Substance use
Disorder

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar



22

23
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25

26

27

28
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Khushboo
Jan

Ishrat Farooq

Humaira Yasin

Nazima
Bashir

Ghummar
Shaheen

Bazila

Shaista
Mehmood

Nuzhat
Farooq

20079118043

20079118044

20079118046

20079118048

20079118050

20079118051

20079118052

20079118053

Substance use
Disorder

Substance use
Disorder

Bipolar Disorder

Substance use
Disorder

Substance use
Disorder

Substance use
Disorder

Substance use
Disorder

Bipolar
Affective
Disorder

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental
Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental
Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar
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Batch 2021

10

Name of
Student

Tahmeena

Amin

Barjisa Altaf

Abid Hussain

Mashad
Muzamil

Igra Igbal

Azra Ayoub

Sibtain
Khursheed

Syed Aveen

Arooj Ali
Khaki

Heena
Majeed

Roll No.

21079118001

21079118003

21079118004

21079118005

21079118006

21079118007

21079118008

21079118009

21079118010

21079118011

Topic

Anxiety
Disorder

OCD

Anxiety
Disorder

Anxiety
Disorder

Anxiety
Disorder

Psychosis

Anxiety
Disorder

Anxiety
Disorder

Anxiety
Disorder

MDD

Institute offering Internship

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar
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13
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20
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Agsa Shakeel

Bisma Bashir

Misba Shabir

Afreen
Manzoor

Iram Lateef

Munaza
Parvaiz

Mehak Gul

Kulsum
Farooq

Bisma

Magbool

Ulfat Ayoob

Rohi Jan

Sadia Aslam

21079118012

21079118014

21079118015

21079118016

21079118017

21079118018

21079118019

21079118020

21079118021

21079118022

21079118023

21079118024

MDD

Aggressive
Tendencies

MDD

Anxiety
Disorder

MDD

Anxiety
Disorder

MDD

Anxiety
Disorder

Anxiety

Disorder

Psychosis

MDD

Psychosis

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental

Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
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Faiga Shah

Sahila
Saleem

Iram gulzar

Sumaya
Farooq

Hilal Ahmad

Bisma

Mushtag

Jasey Amin

Bazila

Manzoor

Asmat

Sajad Rashid

Ifra Yaqoob

21079118025

21079118026

21079118027

21079118028

21079118029

21079118030

21079118031

21079118032

21079118033

21079118034

21079118035

Psychosis

Bipolar
Disorder

MDD

MDD

Psychotic
Disorder

Anxiety
Disorder

Bipolar
Disorder

Anxiety
Disorder

Anxiety
Disorder

Anxiety
Disorder

Bipolar
Disorder

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

OFFICE OF THE HEAD
P.G. DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY
UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE “A+’

Shahnaza
Tabasum

Zahida Bano

Aabid
Ahmad

Mehroon
Nazir

Ruhi Ulfat

Benish
Manzoor

Aiman Shawl

Nadiya
kazim

Shafiya
Hamid

Humaira
Bashir

Zubair
Ahmad

21079118036

21079118037

21079118038

21079118039

21079118041

21079118042

21079118043

21079118044

21079118045

21079118046

21079118047

MDD

Anxiety
Disorder

Anxiety
Disorder

MDD

MDD

Bipolar
Disorder

MDD

Psychotic
Disorder

OCD

Psychotic
Disorder

Bipolar
Disorder

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar
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47

48

49

50

51
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Binsha
Farooq

Mehna
Mushtaq

Tabasum
Javaid

Zubair
Ahmad

Sadaf Ashraf

Zarmeen
Shah

Farhana
Farooq

21079118048

21079118049

21079118050

21079118051

21079118052

21079118053

21079118054

Bipolar
Disorder

Bipolar
Disorder

Psychotic
Disorder

Bipolar
Disorder

MDD

Bipolar
Disorder

MDD

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar
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Batch: 2022

S. Name of

No. Student

1 Shahnaza
Mohammad

2 Ubaid Altaf

3 Mugdasa
Hassan

4 Aigah

5 Tabiya
Mohiuddin

6 Bisma Farooq

Ulfat Fayaz

Kulsooma
Majeed

Sana Manzoor

Roll No.

22079118002

22079118003

22079118006

22079118007

22079118008

22079118009

22079118010

22079118011

22079118014

Topic

Institute offering Internship

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar
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Sajad Ahmad
Wani

Ursila Hassan

Syed Naheed

Rizvi

Fatima Akbar

Janeefar Hassan

Incharge Examination

22079118015

22079118017

22079118018

22079118020

22079118049

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar

PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of
Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir,
Srinagar



