

Details of Internships

Batch: 2020

S. No.	Name of Student	Roll No.	Торіс	Institute offering Internship
1	Mansha Manzoor	20079118003	Boderline Personality Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
2	Yaqoot Sajad	20079118010	MDD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
3	Takhleeq- i- bari	20079118011	Bipolar Affective Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
4	Iftisaam Amin	20079118013	Bipolar Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
5	Zakia Nazir	20079118015	Psychosis	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
6	Ishrat Manzoor	20079118014	Bipolar Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
7	Aqsa Ather	20079118018	Substance use Disorder (Cannabis)	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
8	Bisma	20079118020	Intrusive thought Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
9	Rabia Gulzar	20079118021	Suicidal Tendencies	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar



		NAAC	ACCREDITED	GRADE AT
10	Iftah Majeed	20079118022	Suicidal Tendencies	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
11	Aiman Jan	20079118025	Substance use Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
12	Shagufta Amir	20079118026	Suicidal Tendencies	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
13	Rashid Khan	20079118029	Boderline Personality Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
14	Asiya Rashid	20079118030	Substance Use Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
15	Rabia Manzoor	20079118031	Depressive Symtpoms	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
16	Arbeena Iqbal	20079118033	Substance Use Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
17	Hafsa Aziz	20079118034	Drug DeAddiction	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
18	Zaraq Shafiq	20079118038	Boderline Personality Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
19	Vaneeza Rafiq	20079118039	Substance use Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
20	Hafsa Nazir	20079118042	Substance use Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar



21	Khushboo Jan	20079118043	Substance use Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
22	Ishrat Farooq	20079118044	Substance use Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
23	Humaira Yasin	20079118046	Bipolar Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
24	Nazima Bashir	20079118048	Substance use Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
25	Ghummar Shaheen	20079118050	Substance use Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
26	Bazila	20079118051	Substance use Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
27	Shaista Mehmood	20079118052	Substance use Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
28	Nuzhat Farooq	20079118053	Bipolar Affective Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar



Batch 2021

S. No.	Name of Student	Roll No.	Topic	Institute offering Internship
1	Tahmeena Amin	21079118001	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
2	Barjisa Altaf	21079118003	OCD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
3	Abid Hussain	21079118004	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
4	Mashad Muzamil	21079118005	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
5	Iqra Iqbal	21079118006	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
6	Azra Ayoub	21079118007	Psychosis	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
7	Sibtain Khursheed	21079118008	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
8	Syed Aveen	21079118009	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
9	Arooj Ali Khaki	21079118010	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
10	Heena Majeed	21079118011	MDD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar



11	Aqsa Shakeel	21079118012	MDD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
12	Bisma Bashir	21079118014	Aggressive Tendencies	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
13	Misba Shabir	21079118015	MDD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
14	Afreen Manzoor	21079118016	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
15	Iram Lateef	21079118017	MDD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
16	Munaza Parvaiz	21079118018	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
17	Mehak Gul	21079118019	MDD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
18	Kulsum Farooq	21079118020	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
19	Bisma Maqbool	21079118021	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
20	Ulfat Ayoob	21079118022	Psychosis	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
21	Rohi Jan	21079118023	MDD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
22	Sadia Aslam	21079118024	Psychosis	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar



23	Faiqa Shah	21079118025	Psychosis	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
24	Sahila Saleem	21079118026	Bipolar Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
25	Iram gulzar	21079118027	MDD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
26	Sumaya Farooq	21079118028	MDD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
27	Hilal Ahmad	21079118029	Psychotic Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
28	Bisma Mushtaq	21079118030	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
29	Jasey Amin	21079118031	Bipolar Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
30	Bazila Manzoor	21079118032	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
31	Asmat	21079118033	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
32	Sajad Rashid	21079118034	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
33	Ifra Yaqoob	21079118035	Bipolar Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar



34	Shahnaza Tabasum	21079118036	MDD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
35	Zahida Bano	21079118037	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
36	Aabid Ahmad	21079118038	Anxiety Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
37	Mehroon Nazir	21079118039	MDD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
38	Ruhi Ulfat	21079118041	MDD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
39	Benish Manzoor	21079118042	Bipolar Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
40	Aiman Shawl	21079118043	MDD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
41	Nadiya kazim	21079118044	Psychotic Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
42	Shafiya Hamid	21079118045	OCD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
43	Humaira Bashir	21079118046	Psychotic Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
44	Zubair Ahmad	21079118047	Bipolar Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar



	_			
45	Binsha Farooq	21079118048	Bipolar Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
46	Mehna Mushtaq	21079118049	Bipolar Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
47	Tabasum Javaid	21079118050	Psychotic Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
48	Zubair Ahmad	21079118051	Bipolar Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
49	Sadaf Ashraf	21079118052	MDD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
50	Zarmeen Shah	21079118053	Bipolar Disorder	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
51	Farhana Farooq	21079118054	MDD	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar



Batch: 2022

S. No.	Name of Student	Roll No.	Topic	Institute offering Internship
1	Shahnaza Mohammad	22079118002	-	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
2	Ubaid Altaf	22079118003	_	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
3	Muqdasa Hassan	22079118006	-	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
4	Aiqah	22079118007	-	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
5	Tabiya Mohiuddin	22079118008	-	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
6	Bisma Farooq	22079118009	_	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
7	Ulfat Fayaz	22079118010	-	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
8	Kulsooma Majeed	22079118011	-	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
9	Sana Manzoor	22079118014	_	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar



10	Sajad Ahmad Wani	22079118015	-	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
11	Ursila Hassan	22079118017	-	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
12	Syed Naheed Rizvi	22079118018	-	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
13	Fatima Akbar	22079118020	-	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar
14	Janeefar Hassan	22079118049	-	PG Department of Psychiatry, Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences Kashmir, Srinagar

SD

Incharge Examination